OdessaTigers

2023 High School Football

Date

Sat, Sep 2
Fri, Sep 8
Fri, Sep 15

Fri, Sep 22
Fri, Sep 29
Fri, Oct 6

Fri, Oct 13
Fri, Oct 20

Fri, Oct 27
Fri, Nov 4

Nov 11-12
Nov 18-19
Nov 25-26
Dec 2-3

Opponent
Waterville
Oroville
Cusick
*Sausage Bowl
WCK
Wellpinit
Inchelium
Senior Night
Springdale
ACH

Division Crossover
District Crossover
Playoffs
Quarterfinals
Semifinals

State Championship

Location
Waterville
Odessa
Odessa

Odessa
Wellpinit
Odessa

Springdale
Coulee City

8D
T8D
T8D
TBD
TBD
TBD

Time
1:.00
7:00
7:00

7:00
2:00
7:00

7:00
7:00

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
18D
TBD

Depart

9:00

10:30

3:30
4:45



Date
Thur, Aug 31
Tue, Sep 5

Sat, Sep 9
Sat, Sep 16
Tue, Sep 19
Thur, Sep 21
Thur, Sep 28

Sat, Sep 30
Tue, Oct 3

Tue, Oct 10

Sat, Oct 21

Thu, Oct 26

Thu, Nov 2
Sat, Nov 4

We, Thu Nov 8-9

Odessa Tigers

2023 High School Volleyball

Opponent
ACH Jamboree
St John

Bronco Invite

Fest Weekend
Valley Christian
Chesterton Academy
WCK
Waterville/Mansfield
Wellpinit

Springdale

Booster Club Auction

ACH

District VB Tournament
District VB Tournament
State VB Tournament

Site
Coulee City
St. John

Ritzville

Spokane
Spokane
Wilbur
Waterville
Wellpinit

Springdale

Coulee City

Home Site-TBD

NWC
Yakima

JV  Varsity
5:00
7:00 6:00
10:00 10:00
5:00 6:00
5:00 6:00
5:00 6:00
11:00 12:00
5:00 6:00
5:00 6:00
5:00 6:00



DATE

MON SEP 18
WED, SEP 20
MON, SEP 25
WED, SEP 27
MON, OCT 2
WED, OCT 4
MON, OCT 9
WED, OCT 11
MON. OCT 16

WED, OCT 18

ODESS#A TIGERS

JH VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

OPPONENT
DAVENPORT
LRSWH
WCK

ACH
REARDAN
DAVENPORT
LRSWH

WCK

&CH

REARDAN

LOCATION
ODESSA
ODESS&
ODESS&
TBD
ODESS#&
DAVENPORT
LIND
CRESTON
ODESSA

REARDAN

TIME/LY.
4:00

4:00

4:00
4:00/2:30
4:00
4:00/2:30
4:00/2:30
4:00/2:30
4:00

4:00/2:30



